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1800-2100 W
220-240V ~

= 10 A ® 105/30 W

TYPE:ART13 CLASS:1

031600000CBP
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Serial No: 25-999999-01

ock No: 7636193977

Serial No: 25-999999-01

N0:763619397

50 Hz

Stock No:

Stock No:
Serial No:

Model:

'\ Manufactured by Arcelik A.S. Dishwasher

BDIN38440P

Plant OSB Altinordu Cad. No:3 06931
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Stock No:

7636193977

7636193977
25-999999-01

7636193977

Sincan, Ankara /| TURKEY
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Serial No: 25-999999-01
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